Plaza

BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
MANIZALES
CARTAGENA
PEREIRA
TOTAL

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
DEVOLUCION - SEGUNDA SESION

Cantidad

3.346

510

676

444

205

26

157

51

5.415

Millones ($)
28.758,98
4.237,64
3.940,38
4.091,03
1.910,26
371,24
1.848,08
281,03

45.438,65

DISTRIBUCION DE LA DEVOLUCION ENVIADA

VOLUMEN

POR SUCURSAL

07/12/2015



